Yo
ur
ng
 S
ys
te
m
s S

Wp / Ws
HMPA-HC5 Sub channel system
• Indirect fixing on to non-load bearing walls
• Projection sizes of up to 300 mm with load capacity of 5 kN
• Fewer drilling points enable fast installation
• Installation at vertical and horizontal joints
• Easy to use & adjustability in three directions
• Ability to absorb building movements.
4
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMPS-2.5-41/22 2.5 41/21 1.25 0.99 20.50 5.60 2.72 8.16
HMPS-2.5-41/41 2.5 41/41 7.92 3.62 20.50 9.40 4.58 19.02
HMPS-3-41/22 3 41/21 1.69 1.43 20.50 6.94 3.40 9.16
HMPS-3-41/41 3 41/41 9.40 4.20 20.50 11.30 5.50 18.80
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMPC-2.5-41/22 2.5 41/21 2.83 1.24 17.50 4.27 2.44 12.14
HMPC-2.5-41/41 2.5 41/41 4.55 1.74 20.00 6.92 3.46 13.93
HMPC-3-41/22 3 41/21 5.67 2.19 20.00 8.60 4.30 14.10
HMPC-3-41/41 3 41/41 12.33 3.81 25.00 18.97 7.60 17.65
HMPB C Profil
HMPA U Profil
HMPS Toothed C
Channel
HMPL L Channel
• Material : Stainless Steel 1.4301 (A2) & 1.4401 (A4) & Hot Dip Galvanized Steel
• Channels can be provided up to 6 metres length.
• Drilled hole dimensions may vary according to project requirements.
HMPB C Profil
HMPC C Profil
Channel
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMPA-3-35/35 3 35/35 3.73 1.68 17.50 6.00 3.43 12.14
HMPA-3-40/40 3 40/40 4.55 1.74 20.00 6.92 3.46 13.93
HMPA-4-40/40 4 40/40 5.67 2.19 20.00 8.60 4.30 14.10
HMPA-4-50/50 4 50/50 12.33 3.81 25.00 18.97 7.60 17.65
HMPA-5-50/50 4 50/50 14.68 4.57 25.00 22.40 8.97 17.87
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMPB-2.5-41/21 2.5 41/21 1.32 1.19 20.50 5.71 2.79 9.85
HMPB-3-41/21 3 41/21 1.48 1.33 20.50 6.55 3.19 9.86
HMP Steel channel product details
W
T
y

y
x
x x
y
y
TH
y
x
W
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMPL-3-40/40 3.00 40/40 2.88 1.02 28.16 2.88 1.02 11.84
HMPL-3-50/50 3.00 50/50 6.04 1.69 35.72 6.04 1.69 14.28
HMPL-4-40/40 4.00 40/40 3.72 1.34 27.79 3.72 1.34 12.21
HMPL-4-50/50 4.00 50/50 7.85 2.22 35.40 7.85 2.22 14.60
HMPL-5-50/50 5.00 50/50 9.57 2.73 35.03 9.57 2.73 14.97
H
W
T
y

F
Product
code
Width
W (mm)
Height
 H (mm)
Form size
F (mm)
Hex
screw
Exp. Bolt Max Load
(N)
Max wind
load (N)
HCSP3-55 50 120 55 M10x25 M10x90
M10x25 M10x90
4500 2800
3500 2800
3000 2800
5000 2800
5000 2800
HCSP3-70 50 120 70
HCSP3-85 50 120 85
HCSP3-105 50 120 105
HCSP3-125 50 120 125
HCSP3-145 50 120 145
2500 2800
2500 2800
2500 2800
2500 2800
2500 2800
HCSP3-165 50 120 165
HCSP3-185 50 120 190
HCSP3-205 60 120 210
HCSP3-225 60 120 230
HCSP3

Channel Support
Product
code
Width
W (mm)
Height
 H (mm)
Form size
F (mm)
Hex
screw
Exp. Bolt Max Load
(N)
Max wind
load (N)
HCSP5-130 50 120 130
M10x25 M10x90 2500 2600
M10x25 M10x90 2500 2600
M10x25 M10x90 2800 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3000 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3500 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3500 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3600 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3600 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3600 2600
M10x25 M10x90 3600 2600
HCSP5-150 50 120 150
HCSP5-170 50 120 170
HCSP6-190 50 120 190
HCSP5-210 60 120 210
HCSP5-230 60 120 230
HCSP5-250 60 120 250
HCSP5-270 60 120 270
HCSP5-290 60 120 290
HCSP3-310 60 120 310
HCRS
Channel Restraint
Product
code
Width
W (mm)
Height
 H (mm)
Form size
F (mm)
Hex
screw
Exp. Bolt Max Load
(N)
Max wind
load (N)
ATS-100 50 290 100
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
M12x40 M12x110 5000 3000
ATS-140 50 375 140
ATS-180 50 460 180
ATS-220 50 550 220
ATS-260 50 635 260
ATS-300 50 710 300
HCRS-80 50 80 80
M8 M8x100 3000
M8 M8x100 3000
M8 M8x100 3000

and calculation is made to check
the suitability of stone and
dimensions for facade installation
purposes.
Channel
Channels are spanned from floor
slab to slab can be supplied in
the same length as the floor
height.
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-P-45/32 2.2 45/32 16.66 4.66 14.03 2.03 1.45 35.72
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-BH-40/30 3.00 40/30 5.08 3.38 20.00 8.14 4.07 15.00
HMP-ALU-BH-40/40 3.00 40/40 10.20 5.10 20.00 10.20 5.10 20.00
HMP-ALU-BH-40/60 4.00 40/60 34.50 11.50 20.00 17.80 8.90 30.00
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
H/W (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-T-50/80 2.5 50/80 6.90 1.75 40.00 10.67 2.67 39.40
HMP-ALU-T-60/100 2.5 60/100 12.90 2.55 50.00 20.84 4.17 47.78
HMP-ALU-U-60/120 3 60/120 15.09 3.09 50.00 43.21 7.20 78.84
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HMP-ALU-RL-30 3 40/30 4.44 2.89 20.00 8.78 4.39 15.33
HMP-ALU-RL-40 3 40/40 9.50 4.76 20.00 10.84 5.42 19.92
HMP-ALU-RL-80 3 40/80 27.08 9.22 20.00 14.95 7.47 29.36
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm) (cm4) (cm3) (mm)
HML-ALU-BV-60/50 3 60/50 32.26 10.7525.0024.17 9.66 30.00
HML-ALU-BV-80/50 4 80/50 82.70 20.6725.0038.88 15.55 40.00
HML-ALU-BV-100/50 4 100/50 144.13 28.8325.0047.37 18.95 50.00
HML-ALU-BV-120/50 5 120/50 276.33 46.0525.0066.33 26.53 60.00
Product
code
Thickness
 T (mm)
Section
W/H (mm)
Ixx
(cm4)
Sx
(cm3)
x
(mm)
Iyy
(cm4)
Sy
(cm3)
Y
(mm)
HMP-ALU-U-45/32 3 45/32 4.08 3.46 22.50 10.76 4.78 11.78
HMP-ALU-U-50/37 4 50/37 7.86 5.69 25.00 19.44 7.77 13.80
HMP-ALU-U-60/42 5 60/42 14.07 9.16 30.00 39.33 13.11 15.36
HMP-ALU-BV
Box Channel
HMP-ALU-U
U Channel

T
W
x x
y
y
H
y
x
11
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
Ixx Sx x Iyy Sy Y
HMP-ALU channels product details
HCSP3-AL-55 50 120 55
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30
5.5 x 30

M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
M10x90
3000
3500
4000
2200
2200
2580
2580
2580
2580
2580
HCSP3-AL-75 50 120 75
HCSP3-AL-95 50 120 95
HCSP3-AL-125 50 120 125
HCSP3-AL-155 50 120 155
HCSP3-AL-185 50 120 185
2000 2580
2000 2580
2000 2580
2000 2580
2200 2580
HCSP3-AL-215 50 120 215
HCSP3-AL-245 50 120 245
HCSP3-AL-275 60 120 275
HCSP3-AL-305 60 120 305
F
H
W
F

Channel Restraint
Product
code
Width
W (mm)
Height
 H (mm)
Form size
F (mm)
Hex
bolt
Exp. Bolt Max Load
(N)
Max wind
load (N)
HCSP4-AL-100 50 175 100
M10x80 M12x110 4500 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4500 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4000 3500
M10x80 M12x110 4000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
M10x80 M10x90 5000 3500
HCSP4-AL-120 50 175 120
HCSP4-AL-140 50 175 140
HCSP4-AL-160 50 195 160
HCSP4-AL-180 50 195 180
HCSP4-AL-210 50 195 210
HCSP4-AL-240 50 195 240
HCSP4-AL-270 50 215 270
HCSP4-AL-300 50 215 300
HCSP4-AL-100 50 175 100
M10x70 M10x90
M10x70 M10x90
M10x70 M10x90